In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I—IQOZ
the fnsolvency (England

e e’ Notice of statement of affairs

Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insalvency Act 1986,

BA2
02
Companies House

GO

10/08/201 7
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number IO ’6 |5 ’_7—| 0 f?]?,?

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typascript or in

Company name in full | [ndian Room Limited T/A Indian Room

bold bfack capitafs.

E Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Lane

Surname Bednash

E Liquidator’s address

Building name/number] 37 Sun Street

Street f London
|

Post town ‘ EC2M 2PL

County/Region l

e [ [ [ [ T[T

Country

Liquidator’'s name ©

Full forename(s) U i section o el us aout

Surname another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building namefmumber ‘ © Other figuidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ another liguidator.
I

Post town '

County/Region l

Postcode l i—l ' l—‘ [_ l— i_

Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

6 §
Date 2fa ofr Tefofilr

Statement of affairs

i attach:

[ Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signawre
L O T W X
Signature date ’?E ,?’? IVZ—HWF

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

E Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

Contact name

Lane Bednash

Ail information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

CMB Partners UK Limited

Address

37 Sun Street

[
[ London
|

Post town

EC2M 2PL

County/Regton

,WTI_[_I_I_F_I—F_ ﬂFurther information

Country

DX

Telephone

020 7377 4370

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Indian Room Limited T/A Indian Room

on the 24 July 2017

Statement of truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Mr Mochammed Abdul Mubin

ionec AT~

[ 4

24 July 2017

Dated




Indian Room Limited T/A Indian Room
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 July 2017

A - Summary of Assels
Esfimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Goodwill ‘ 16,666.00 3,500.00

Kitchen Plant & Machinery 13,651.00 2,700.00
34,985.00 1.600.00

Restaurant Furniture & Equiprment

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7800.00

Date 24 July 2017




indian Room Limited T/A Indian Room
Stalermnent Of Affairs as at 24 July 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fioating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors
HM Revenue & Customs

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(exciuding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

Estimatad total deficiency/surplus as regards members

7,800.00

NiL

7.800.00

NIL
7,800.00

NiL

7.800.00

NIL

7,800.00

NiL.

7.800.00

7,898.00
141,259.00
148,158.00

(141,358.00)

(141,358.00)

100.00
100.00

(141,458.00)

Date 24 July 2017

‘N

Signature i
Pl e



LL0E 2102 MO 1E

B0'51L0¢ 4en TOS Sdt

£ 401 3beg

unjeubig

&3 LG1aL Buieio] seuug g
0268474 dSt 0140 ‘Hpie)d 'peoy 2104sa104 abeyoed seuop Weilim - 00MD
o0eie (1Z8 44 M "UopuOT J8enS INOPJEA 681 “Joold Yy Pl SUORNCS 10049.NG 0030
0OGove D31 13 "uopuoT ‘punoss Jeddn ‘moy ssEGuinid 21 ‘v un SaJB0sSSY B Jasiey HOMD
ZZ\ 863N

56852 Ly ‘Jseomel ‘uauagbuo 'MaIA Nied uowag (NHON Yun bulpued swie|) Aduaaosul SLIBISNY) § BnuaAsy WH LGHD
9505°¢ X€9 pi3 ‘uopuo ‘ejdod 1S piaywoo:g | pajwIt lonposd (aqipa) 1S S 0040
28'1E5 1dv 6idN ‘sejep Jodmal ‘ale)sg |BUISNpU] Hled ‘puejsanaay ‘Kepn puebuen pao4 oy 0030
3 - SERIPPY aweN Aoy

sJojpaly Auedwon - g

W0y UBIPU] W/L PRI WOOY Uelpuj
pajI M Saubed WD



280 2102 AINP $2Z

0102 48A DS Sdi

t 49 | abed

aunyeubig

G0 Qo 001 000 Autjese) ssajug Aeuipi £

VY] 000 g 000 Aeupio Qv 8MS 'UOPUDT ‘PBOY 19540( ‘9SNOH BuolspECI] L1 PEN INPY JN LOWH

oo0 000 L9 00'0 Aieulpio 0V SANS 'uOpu0T ‘PEOY 19SI0(] ‘BSNON Suoispealg | U |Inpay pawiweyoi SN QDIAIH

Goa 000 4% 000 ABuipIQy Vi 8MS ‘UopuaT] ‘peoy 19sio( ‘asnoH suo)speoldg /i Wy UBSSNH BUelLe g SIN 00V
soseys anjep

diy pieg O pa(IED JQ ON

feutuioN odhj]

Ssaippy alen Aay

sioployaleys - 9
WOOY UBIPU] /L PSHWI WOOY URipy|

PIj}ULT WN Siduled GIND



